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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dog Name

GCHG CH Bravado's Mambo Italiano
GCHG CH Oblivion Earthride CGC
GCHP CH Castleguard Spiritridge Magical Sebec FDC TT RATS CGCA CGCU
GCHS CH Garmr And Potrero's lara Of Our Yuba
GCHB CH Italica's Sheik Valentino
GCHB CH Mar E Sol's Rainha De Cerys BCAT CGC TKN
GCHB CH Castleguard's Lust For Life
GCHB CH Casa Reale's Silver Lining "Indy" CGC
GCHS CH Adibeir Red Carpet Affair CGC
GCHB CH Casa Reale's Motown Remix "Ms. Vera Wang"
GCHS CH Black Pearl Guardiano Dei Reali RN CAA BCAT CGC
GCHB CH ltalica's Going Hard In The Paint Of Res Ipsa
GCHB CH Mt View & Bear Mountain's Mclovin 2.0 CGC
GCH CH Cane Myglory Bruce CGCA CGCU TKI
GCH CH Diamond Cut Aumakua's Vengeance CGC
GCH CH Fireside's Now Unleash The Tempest
GCHS CH Costa Bel Jophiel At Fireside FDCTT
CH Highpower's "Creed" Of Winchester CGC TKN
GCH CH Smokehouse's Maple Havarti Chunk CGCA
GCH CH Onetime Cane Corso Armor
GCH CH Castleguard Spiritridge The Dark Side Of Heaven
GCHB CH Corso Boss Amadeus FDC TT THDN CGCA CGCU TKN
GCHB CH Bonafide Tiger Lily
GCH CH Omaggio's American Made
GCH CH Odisseia's Envy Looks Good On You CGC
GCH CH River Bluff's Dancing In The Street
CH 5 Star Phoenix Midevil's Princess DCAT CGCA CGCU TKN
GCHB CH Indomitable Spirit's Principe Nerobello BCAT

Sex
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Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

775
550
427
173
235
52
149
33
157
4
131
30
97
87
90
22
0
68
15
75
65
66
11
22
68
61
39
39

Dogs
Defeated
with BOS

17
100
130

21
133
132

85

12

66
86
16
62

10
59

47

21

Combined
Dogs
Defeated

779
567
427
273
242
182
170
166
157
136
131
115
109
96
90
88
86
84
77
75
75
72
70
69
68
61
60
48
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dogs Dogs
Dog Name Sex Defeated Defeated
with BOB  with BOS

GCH CH Apple Valley's Diana Prince F 25 22
GCH CH Oblivion 'A Chimes At Midnight F 7 40
GCH CH Royals Semper Fidelis At Got Your Six F 24 20
GCHS CH La Lupa Potrero Himinglaefa Thorir Adama TKN F 26 16
GCH CH Virtue's | Saw You Staring Di Ridge Top RN BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI F 12 30
GCHB CH Pavarotti Iz Dinastii Chempionov M 33 7
GCH CH High Power's Nicolas Giovanni CGC TKN M 34 6
GCH CH Fidecore Lu Junior M 38 2
CH Lockhart's Qwenna Beeh BN RN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT F 8 31
GCH CH Lionheart's Mistress Of The Dark DS DJ F 9 30
GCH CH Italica's Love Is Beautiful F 20 19
GCH CH Italica's Luca Brasi M 29 9
GCH CH Garmr's Sweetheart Of The Month VHMA F 27 11
GCHS CH Bohemia Iceman M 37 0
GCH CH Senza Tempo's Nirvana F 27 8
GCH CH Gentleman Custodi Nos M 34 0
GCH CH Vista Del Volcan Tabasco M 21 13
GCH CH Biaggio's Bagheera Di Heart Of The Corso M 32 1
CH Double Barrels Buck Shot Bandito M 27
CH Sleeping Giants Gianna's Bella Mia CGC F 12 20
GCH CH Castleguard A Lion's Heart F 31 0
GCH CH Rochi Denico Samurai CGC TKI VHMP F 9 22
CH Bonafide | Own Mustang Now M 30 0
CH Casa Reale's Dragontail "Shelby" F 11 18
GCH CH Notorious Yung Gotti M 18 10
GCH CH Rellim Sisco's Don'T Shade My Shine F 0 26
GCH CH Lonestar's Dewberry Wine CGC F 16 9
GCH CH Heartsbanes Creed Di RedRock Canyon CA M 24 0

Combined
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dog Name

GCH CH Olivenhain's Enzo Testarossa Di Ziva La Brava
CH Castleguard Running Down The Dream
CH Red Rock Canyon's Maestoso Drago CGC
CH Scandifio's Third Round Knock Out
GCH CH ltalica's Welcome To The Dark Side
CH Hades Coda Di Cavallo
CH Dragonheart's Warrior Of The Gods BCAT
GCH CH Soy Del Corso Club
CH Maximo's Diamond Cut Khalista
CH Hierarchy Baron La Croix Samedi CGC
CH Fidecore Volturi Versace CGC TKN
CH Knucklehead's Mercenary Of Diamonds
CH Carolina Dreams Call Me Old Fashioned "Whiskey"
GCH CH Gladiator's Quest Player
CH Blue Miracle Corso Nata Per Vincere
GCH CH Mt View's Belladonna Mistress
GCH CH Rockhaven's Platinum Blonde Bombshell CGC
Solo Uno's Little Ariel BN RA FDC CGCA TKI ATT
GCH CH Windypine's Just A Good Ol' Boy RI FDC
CH Riverbluff's We Will Rock You Of Halls
GCH CH Valente's Forte Eleganza Alita BCAT
CH Heritage Corso's Back The Blue
CH Italica's Golden Warrior
CH Cash VI
GCH CH Bigstate Nt's Black Angus
GCH CH Maximus The Spaniard Garcia
CH Potrero You'Ll Never Dream Alone DN CGCA TKA
CH Black Pearl lllusion Of Orion RA CAA DCAT ACT1 CGCA CGCU TKI ATT

Sex
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Dogs
Defeated
with BOB

19
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12
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14
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Combined
Dogs
Defeated

22
22
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dog Name

CH Jsm's Black Magic Women
Dragonheart's Mistress Of Magic
GCH CH Fedele's Burning The Midnight Oil BN CA BCAT CGCA TKN ATT
CH Rockhaven's Party Never Ceases CGC TKI VHMA
CH Athena Born To Win De Baumann-Scandifios
Hot Pursuit's | Am Iron Man TKN
Quaron Del Corso Club
GCH CH Mikka Guardiano Del Sorriso
CH Mt Views Kimber
CH Safe Haven's Release The Kraken TKN VHMP
CH Lonestar's Night Fury CGC TKN
Scandifio's Merci Di Luna Rossa
Frecon's Luciano
GCHS CH Windypine's Time Is On My Side CGC TKN
CH Gladiaterra Enia Ain'T Kiden
Brown Haven's Born Of Fire Born Of The Sea
Sorella's Athena the Diva
Darkhorse's When Angels Fall
CH Guerra's Nova
Maximo's Donnette
CH De Novo's Lady Of The Dark
CH Windypine's You'Ve Got A Friend In Me
GCHB CH Force Pride Rosie CD PCD BN RA FDC BCAT TT CGCA TKN
CH Riverbluffs Blame It On The Boogie
Ivy League Wynds Of Change RN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT
CH Highpower's "Talia" Of Winchester
Legion's Happy Birthday Mr President FDC CGC
GCH CH Odisseia's E'Goddess Of Love Di Dal Cielo FDC CGC TKN

Sex
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Dogs
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Combined
Dogs
Defeated

13
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12
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dog Name

Topbrass' A Scarlet Letter
CH Mt View Eye Of The Storm
Hierarchy Don'T Be A Lady Be A Legend CGC
CH Italica's Hostile Takeover With Riverbluff
Bohemia Nala Di Heart Of The Corso
CH Notorious X El Rey De Reyes CGCA TKN
Integrity's "Tessa" Of Winchester
FORCE PRIDE MARMALADE
CH Difesa Comin Out Strong
Ironhide's Rise Of A Monarch CGCA CGCU
CH Garmr's California Dreamin' Of Potrero
CH Riverbluff's Fendi Of Major League
Solo Uno's Lucky Luciano Pavarotti RN FDC CGCA TKI ATT
CH Riverbluffs Livin On The Edge
CH Fedele's Nipote Mia
CH Dal Cielo's Double Trouble (Stevie Ray)
Castleguard The Brighter Cide
Guerra's Nephthys CGC
Diamond Cut Sky, Ka lkaika O Ke Koa
CH Janice Joplin Sangue Maghnifica
CH Riverbluff's Billie Jean
GCH CH Red Rock Canyon's Luccia
CH Southern Strong Brew
CH Biaggios Targus Soldato First In Last Out FDC CGCA CGCU TKA VHMA
CH One Times Hannah Aint Kiden Around
CH Hierarchy Ryse From The Ashes Of Shattered Dreams
CH Topline's Just Call Me Tiernan BCAT
Fidecore Lu Jola

Sex
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Dogs
Defeated
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dog Name

CH Notorious X Gucci Capone
Bohemia Alita The Battle Angel
Res Ipsa's Full Court Press
Castleguard Straight Up
Ironhide's She's a Bad Mama Jama
Top Guard's Koffi In The Morning
CH Rockhaven's Solomon's Choice CGC TKI VHMA
GCH CH Spiritridge's Justice Is Served
CH Fearless Shining Diamond
Wolfcreeks Black Dice
Just Call Me Lyra BCAT
CH Solo Uno Permitte Divis Cetera
CH Liberty's Mosafiata
Siciliano's Layla
GCH CH Dixie's Going Full Monty "Monty"
Knucklehead's Southern Pride
Dal Cielo's Waiting for Darkness (Luna)
Rm's Saved The Best For Last

GCH CH Plk's Country Roads, Take Me Home BCAT CGC
Heavenly Guardian's Twice Around At Ironhide CGCU

CH Potrero's Isis Moon Goddess
CH Yo-Yo
CH Thunderbolt Calm Before The Storm CGC TKN
CH Giangreco's Crazy Diamond
Notorious X Dolce Vita

Stoneheart's | Aim To Misbehave RN CA BCAT DS DJ CGCA TKN ATT

CH Xanto Custodi Nos
CH Mase

Sex
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Dogs
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals

Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dog Name

CH Pacifica Sempre Avanti Definition Of Precious
Fidecore Im The Fast And Furious
ItalicadaééS Love Is All You Need At Riverbluff
Machuca's Patron Silver
Integritys Wicked West "Sadie" Of Highpower
Vincitore Nero Nova
GCH CH Capri Shugo FDC
Antartica Magia Di Coraggio
CH Cypress Arrow's Forever In Blue Jeans
Banner Mtn's Gabriella Figlia D'Incanto
Ettore Custodi Nos
CH Stonecroft Invictus Maneo Chase
Bigstate Nt's Klaus
Prestigio's Caribbean Warrior "Blaze"
Panoke-Lagazo's Kia'l
Raeya Denico Samurai CGC TKI VHMP
Amici Calamittee Cane TKN VHMA VHMP
Pirate's Den Khal Drogo Di La Verita
Corso Di'Orthus High On Hellfire 'Mazikeen' TKN
Big Country's Mischief Managed
Riverbluff's Get The Party Started
CH Red Rock Canyon's Blues Brothers Joliet Jake Blues
CH Palazzo's Out Of The Darkness Amara
Mt View MclovindééS Supernova
Maximo's Ultimate Denali RI CGCA
Coastal View N Potrero's Don't Worry Be Frappe
CH High Power Achilles
Coastal View N Potrero King Triton Di Apple Valley

Sex
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Cane Corso AKC Custom Reporting Using Combined BOB & BOS Totals
Starting January 1, 2021 and Ending September 30, 2021

Dogs
Rank Dog Name Sex Defeated
with BOB
188 El Mesquital Lara Juno F 0
188 Bohemia Lola 0

188 Corso Di'Orthus Little Rascal 'Darla' TKN F 0

Dogs
Defeated
with BOS

Combined
Dogs
Defeated



